Chester le Street S.C Junior Meet 2013
25% 26t & 27™" October 2013
Licence Number 3NE3825

Session 5
EVENT 52 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Free.Team
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time
1. Newburn SC Newburn 2:06.48
Rebekah Heppell 31.51
Rhianna Nitsch 32.07
Sophie Mutch 32.00
Chloe Hardy 30.90
2. Chester-Le-Street SC Chester Le S 2:09.33
Elizabeth Clements 29.99
Elle Brown 32.37
Taryn Wheat 32.32
Faye Burns 34.65

EVENT 53 Girls 09/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly

09yrs - 3.23.97 -Catherine Kirk -Chester le St

10yrs - 2.55.14 -Olivia Atkinson -M/bro

11yrs - 2.47.12 - Lauren Graham - Chester le St
12yrs - 2.26.29 -K Woolston Thomas-Co Sunderland

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Nicola Layfield 10 Derwentside 3:14.03 4195 1:32.28  2:23.64
2. Alexandra Airey 10 Carlisle Aq 3:33.81 4485  1:39.63  2:38.02

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Elle Brown 11 ChesterLe S 2:52.58 38.46 1:2266  2:.07.97
2. Rina Sebastiao-Yatsuzu 11 ChesterLe S 3:115.37 4424 1:34.52 2:26.16
3. ElysiaKirtley 11 Gates &Whick 3:29.27 43.05 1:36.56 2:34.11
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Rebekah Heppell 12 Newburn 2:44 47 34.99 1:16.92 2:00.16

EVENT 54 Boys 09/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle

09yrs - 33.83 - Alisdair Wright - Tynedale
10yrs - 30.26 - Alisdair Wright - Tynedale
11yrs - 29.72 - Michael Robinson - Darlington
12yrs - 27.76 - Bradley Dobson - Peterlee

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Kieron Mutch 9 Newburn 33.77
2. Ethan Butler 9 Derwentside 35.20
3. BenWard 9 ChesterLe S 38.35
4. Jacob Elwell 9 Bo Stockton 39.44
5. Joseph Fairbairn 9 ChesterLe S 39.87
6. Andrew Kirk 9 ChesterLe S 40.05
7. Jamie Young 9 Gates &Whick 40.07
8. Ethan Belnavis 9 Consett 40.49
9. Flynn McQueen 9 Derwentside 40.64
10. Adam Strickland 9 Gates &Whick 40.73
11. Joseph Anderson 9 Newburn 41.63

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Patrick Shimmin 10 Newburn 3542
2. Jacob Papple 10 Bo Stockton 36.26
3. Alex Griffiths 10 Gates &Whick 36.99
4. Curtis King 10 Consett 38.43
5. Sam Howell 10 Newburn 38.97
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Aaron Beckford 11 Derwentside 31.69
2. Daniel Butler 11 Derwentside 32.00
3. James Davison 11 ChesterLe S 32.80
4. Shae Collis 11 Newburn 32.97
5. Jack Chalmers 11 Bo Stockton 34.16
6. Lee Hitchman 11 ChesterLe S 34.40
7. Ross McQueen 11 Derwentside 35.62
8. Adam Morkot 11 Gates &Whick 36.35
9. Thomas Fallais 11 Bo Stockton 37.82
10. Jack Anderson 11 Newburn 38.62
11. Joseph Pyle 11 Newburn 41.67
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Oliver Wallace 12 ChesterLe S 29.74
2. Nicholas Pyle 12 Newburn 29.85
3. Kier Lillie 12 Newburn 30.11
4. Matthew Jacques 12 Gates &Whick 30.53
5. Cameron Tait 12 Derwentside 33.07
6. Luke Haswell 12 Derwentside 33.28
7. Joshua Allison 12 Derwentside 3343
8. Theo Tindall 12 Carlisle Aq 33.80
9. Jordan Dobbins 12 Derwentside 34.19
10. Matthew Shimmin 12 Newburn 35.17
11. Daniel McPherson 12 Newburn 36.78

www.chester-le-street-asc.org



Chester le Street S.C Junior Meet 2013
25t 26" & 271" October 2013
Licence Number 3NE3825
Session 5

EVENT 55 Girls 09/12 Yrs 400m Freestyle

09yrs - 5.31.14 - Olivia Atkinson - M/bro

10yrs - 5.07.68 - Abby Johnson - Chester le St
11yrs - 4.41.52 - Lindsay Robinson-Chester le St
12yrs - 4.35.19 -K Woolston Thomas-Co Sunderland

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Freya Kirtley 9 Gates &Whick 6:26.37
50m 43.34 100m 1:31.72 150m 2:21.77 200m 3:09.07 250m 3:58.06 300m 4:48.05 350m 5:38.57
43.34 48.38 50.05 47.30 48.99 49.99 50.52
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Celeste Quigley 10 Newburn 5:38.97
50m 37.62 100m 1:20.03 150m 2:03.59 200m 2:47.08 250m 3:30.54 300m 4:14.37 350m 4:57.98
37.62 42.41 43.56 4349 43.46 43.83 43,61
2. Rebecca Wren 10 Newburn 54117
50m 37.34 100m 1:19.74 150m 2:03.78 200m 2:46.67 250m 3:29.34 300m 4:13.19 350m 4:56.26
37.34 4240 44,04 42.89 42.67 43.85 43,07
3. Annabel McCrory 10 Derwentside 5:52.01
50m 39.90 100m 1:24.94 150m 2:10.51 200m 2:56.17 250m 3:41.32 300m 4:25.52 350m 5:10.44
39.90 45.04 4557 45,66 4515 4420 44,92
4. Kirsten Dobbison 10 Gates &Whick 6:29.88
50m 44.48 100m 1:33.73 150m 2:23.28 200m 3:13.61 250m 4:03.66 300m 4:54.30 350m 5:43.83
4448 49.25 49,55 50.33 50.05 50.64 49,53
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elle Brown 11 ChesterLe S 5.03.23
50m 33.91 100m 1:12.37 150m 1:51.07 200m 2:29.69 250m 3:08.69 300m 3:47.57 350m 4:26.32
33.91 38.46 38.70 38.62 39.00 38.88 38.75
2. Taryn Wheat 11 ChesterLe S 5:08.18
50m 34.44 100m 1:13.09 150m 1:52.95 200m 2:32.41 250m 3:11.89 300m 3:51.69 350m 4:31.31
34.44 38.65 39.86 39.46 39.48 39.80 39.62
3. Noelle Belnavis 11 Consett 5:52.94
50m 37.74 100m 1:20.47 150m 2:05.28 200m 2:50.79 250m 3:37.76 300m 4:23.91 350m 5:10.02
37.74 4273 44.81 4551 46.97 46.15 46.11
4. Elysia Kirtley 11 Gates &Whick 6:01.49
50m 39.10 100m 1:23.02 150m 2:08.03 200m 2:53.39 250m 3:39.80 300m 4:28.90 350m 5:16.29
39.10 43.92 45,01 45.36 46.41 49.10 47.39
5. Abbie Morson 11 Derwentside 6:11.07
50m 39.32 100m 1:24.53 150m 2:11.19 200m 2:59.18 250m 3:46.74 300m 4:34.40 350m 5:23.40
39.32 45.21 46.66 47.99 47.56 47.66 49.00
6. Shauna Forster 11 ChesterLe S 6:14.20
50m 40.54 100m 1:25.62 150m 2:14.36 200m 3:02.27 250m 3:50.39 300m 4:38.93 350m 5:28.32
40.54 45.08 48.74 4791 48.12 48.54 49.39
7. Bethan Nitsch 11 Newburn 6:18.40
50m 41.58 100m 1:29.21 150m 2:17.22 200m 3:04.60 250m 3:52.98 300m 4:42.23 350m 5:31.40
41.58 47.63 48.01 47.38 48.38 49.25 49.17
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elizabeth Clements 12 ChesterLe S 4:48.10
50m 32.40 100m 1:08.48 150m 1:45.10 200m 2:21.94 250m 2:58.92 300m 3:35.93 350m 4:12.79
3240 36.08 36.62 36.84 36.98 37.01 36.86
2. Chloe Hardy 12 Newburn 5:01.13
50m 33.10 100m 1:09.85 150m 1:48.04 200m 2:26.73 250m 3:05.55 300m 3:44.73 350m 4:23.86
33.10 36.75 38.19 38.69 38.82 39.18 39.13
3. Sophie Mutch 12 Newburn 5.04.15
50m 34.76 100m 1:12.87 150m 1:51.89 200m 2:30.73 250m 3:09.29 300m 3:48.12 350m 4:27.00
34.76 38.11 39.02 38.84 38.56 38.83 38.88
4. Rhianna Nitsch 12 Newburn 5:08.29
50m 33.90 100m 1:13.16 150m 1:53.01 200m 2:32.63 250m 3:11.50 300m 3:52.32 350m 4:31.53
33.90 39.26 39.85 39.62 38.87 40.82 39.21
5. Elizabeth Airey 12 Carlisle Aq 5:10.11
50m 34.07 100m 1:12.04 150m 1:51.95 200m 2:31.68 250m 3:11.09 300m 3:50.94 350m 4:30.10
34.07 3797 39.91 39.73 39.41 39.85 39.16
6. FayeBurns 12 ChesterLe S 5:21.90
50m 36.24 100m 1:16.28 150m 1:57.42 200m 2:38.57 250m 3:19.67 300m 4:01.07 350m 4:42.23
36.24 40.04 4114 4115 4110 41.40 41.16
7. Rebekah Heppell 12 Newburn 5:22.44
50m 33.91 100m 1:12.84 150m 1:52.99 200m 2:34.37 250m 3:16.43 300m 3:58.79 350m 4:40.96
33.91 38.93 40.15 41.38 42.06 42.36 4217
8. Elizabeth Moor 12 Newburn 5:53.07
50m 40.08 100m 1:25.05 150m 2:10.25 200m 2:55.41 250m 3:41.17 300m 4:26.17 350m 5:09.67
40.08 4497 4520 45.16 45.76 45,00 43.50
EVENT 56 Boys 09/12 Yrs 200m IM
09yrs - 2.51.55 - Alisdair Wright - Tynedale
10yrs - 2.42.56 - Alisdair Wright - Tynedale
11yrs - 2.37.11 - Michael Robinson - Darlington
12yrs - 2.31.65 - Sean Donkin - Co Newcastle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100
1. Kieron Mutch 9 Newburn 2:57.65 41.25 1:26.66
2. Ethan Butler 9 Derwentside 3:09.13 43.08  1:34.44
3. Andrew Kirk 9 ChesterLe S 3:44.20 54.06  1:50.00

400m 6:26.37
47.80

400m 5:38.97
40.99

400m 5:41.17
44.91

400m 5:52.01
41.57

400m 6:29.88
46.05

400m 5:03.23
36.91

400m 5:08.18
36.87

400m 5:52.94
42,92

400m 6:01.49
45.20

400m 6:11.07
47.67

400m 6:14.20
45.88

400m 6:18.40
47.00

400m 4:48.10
35.31

400m 5:01.13
3727

400m 5:04.15
37.15

400m 5:08.29
36.76

400m 5:10.11
40.01

400m 5:21.90
39.67

400m 5:22.44
4148

400m 5:53.07
43.40

150
2:19.54
2:30.22
2:55.88
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Chester le Street S.C Junior Meet 2013
25% 26t & 27™" October 2013
Licence Number 3NE3825

Session 5

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Alex Griffiths 10 Gates &Whick 3:11.02 4415  1:36.68  2:30.40
2. Patrick Shimmin 10 Newburn 31177 4512  1:36.05  2:31.31
3. Lewis Maxwell 10 Derwentside 3:19.08 4418  1:3522  2:38.03
4. Sam Howell 10 Newburn 3:23.29 4531  1:36.74  2:36.79
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. James Davison 11 ChesterLe S 2:56.49 3946  1:2493  2:16.71
2. Ross McQueen 11 Derwentside 3:11.00 4329  1:31.68  2:30.06
3. Adam Morkot 11 Gates &Whick 3:22.74 44.81 1:37.64  2:38.34

Shae Collis 11 Newburn DQT 6L

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Oliver Wallace 12 ChesterLe S 2:43.19 3816  1:19.28  2:07.23
2. Matthew Jacques 12 Gates &Whick 2:50.49 3874 12221 2:12.33
3. Theo Tindall 12 Carlisle Aq 2:50.92 4160 1:26.33  2:13.35
4. Matthew Shimmin 12 Newburn 3:04.58 4534  1:32.80 2:23.26
5. Cameron Tait 12 Derwentside 3:08.95 4334 1:3209  2:27.79
6. Jordan Dobbins 12 Derwentside 3:09.51 42.65 1:30.03  2:29.28

EVENT 57 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle

09yrs - 35.19 - Chloe Tunnell - Gates & Whick
10yrs - 31.87 - Lauren Graham - Chester le St
11yrs - 29.28 - Lauren Graham - Chester le St
12yrs - 28.07 - K Woolston Thomas -Co Sunderland

09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time
1. Molly Finley 9 Gates &Whick 33.25
2. FreyaKirtley 9 Gates &Whick 37.92
3. Allana McDonald 9 Bo Stockton 39.60
4. Lucy Jackson 9 Bo Stockton 40.74
5. Seren Williams 9 Bo Stockton 40.84
6. Layla Cain 9 ChesterLe S 4116
7. Megan Smith 9 Bo Stockton 45.29
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rebecca Wren 10 Newburn 35.48
2. Megan Cottee 10 Gates &Whick 35.59
3. Celeste Quigley 10 Newburn 36.01
4. Hayley Rankin 10 Derwentside 36.15
5. Annabel McCrory 10 Derwentside 36.48
6. Alexandra Airey 10 Carlisle Aq 37.50
7. Nicola Layfield 10 Derwentside 37.98
8. Rebecca Saunders 10 Derwentside 38.04
9. Kirsten Dobbison 10 Gates &Whick 38.68
10. Katrina Gedney 10 Bo Stockton 42.52
11. Paige Brown 10 ChesterLe S 44.00
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Taryn Wheat 11 ChesterLe S 32.01
2. Elle Brown 11 ChesterLe S 3217
3. Emma Wilson 11 Derwentside 33.27
4. Noelle Belnavis 11 Consett 3345
5. Libby Hardy 11 Newburn 37.48
6. Abbie Morson 11 Derwentside 38.44
7. Shauna Forster 11 ChesterLe S 38.50
8. Georgia Anderson 11 Newburn 39.74
9. Bethan Nitsch 11 Newburn 40.78
10. Georgia Williams 11 ChesterLe S 43.11
11. Kiera Curry 11 ChesterLe S 43.26
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elizabeth Clements 12 ChesterLe S 3043
2. Elizabeth Airey 12 Carlisle Aq 31.23
3. Chloe Hardy 12 Newburn 31.61
4. Sophie Mutch 12 Newburn 3213
5. Talisa Denny 12 Newburn 32.69
6. Rhianna Nitsch 12 Newburn 33.02
7. Katie Parkin 12 Bo Stockton 34.65
8. Faye Burns 12 ChesterLe S 35.58
9. Elizabeth Moor 12 Newburn 36.17
10. Katie Embleton 12 Consett 37.04
11. Jessica Watson 12 Newburn 37.55
12. Hannah Quinn 12 Gates &Whick 51.80
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Chester le Street S.C Junior Meet 2013
25t 26" & 271" October 2013
Licence Number 3NE3825
Session 5

EVENT 58 Boys 09/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

09yrs - 2.52.00 - Alisdair Wright - Tynedale
10yrs - 2.38.95 - Alisdair Wright - Tynedale
1yrs - 2.34.16 - Adam Charlton - Chester le St
12yrs - 2.26.69 - Peter Thompson - M/bro

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Adam Strickland 9 Gates &Whick 3:22.77 4920 114255  2:33.73
2. Joseph Anderson 9 Newburn 3:34.03 5062  1:45.77  2:42.43
3. Jamie Young 9 Gates &Whick 3:36.95 4986  1:44.39  2:39.83
Ben Ward 9 ChesterLe S DQT 6L

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jacob Papple 10 Bo Stockton 3:12.40 4614 1:3495  2:24.42
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Daniel Butler 11 Derwentside 2:46.56 39.30 1:22.28  2:05.39
2. Aaron Beckford 11 Derwentside 2:48.60 3930  1:2240  2:06.34
3. James Davison 11 ChesterLe S 2:58.23 41.61 1.26.64  2:13.38
4. Lee Hitchman 11 ChesterLe S 2:59.14 43.07  1:3049  2:15.59
5. Drew Frame 11 Consett 3:04.53 4326  1:31.01  2:19.58
6. Ross McQueen 11 Derwentside 3:09.74 4450  1:33.01 2:22.77
7. Jack Anderson 11 Newburn 3:12.07 4548  1:3523  2:24.17
8. Adam Morkot 11 Gates &Whick 3:16.92 4644  1:36.82  2:27.21
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Nicholas Pyle 12 Newburn 2:29.22 3466  1:1251 15141
2. Kier Lilie 12 Newburn 2:33.57 36.37  1:1539  1:55.29
3. Oliver Wallace 12 ChesterLe S 2:44.00 3775 111891 2:01.82
4. Joshua Allison 12 Derwentside 2:51.03 40.11 1:2366  2:08.36
5.  Matthew Jacques 12 Gates &Whick 2:54.01 4032 122469  2:11.21

EVENT 59 FINAL OF EVENT 54 Boys 09 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Record

33.83 - Alasdair Wright - (2006)

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Kieron Mutch 9 Newburn 33.42
2. Ethan Butler 9 Derwentside 33.93
3. Andrew Kirk 9 ChesterLe S 38.37
4. Joseph Fairbaim 9 ChesterLe S 38.70
5. Jacob Elwell 9 Bo Stockton 38.99
6. BenWard 9 ChesterLe S 39.41

EVENT 60 FINAL OF EVENT 54 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Record

30.26 - Alasdair Wright - (2007)

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Alex Griffiths 10 Gates &Whick 35.81
2. Patrick Shimmin 10 Newburn 36.23
3. Jacob Papple 10 Bo Stockton 36.46
4. Curtis King 10 Consett 37.73
5. Sam Howell 10 Newburn 38.96

EVENT 61 FINAL OF EVENT 54 Boys 11 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Record

29.72 - Michael Robinson (2004)

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Daniel Butler 11 Derwentside 3147
2. Aaron Beckford 11 Derwentside 31.70
3. James Davison 11 ChesterLe S 3342
4. Shae Collis 11 Newburn 33.74
5. Lee Hitchman 11 ChesterLe S 34.25
6. Jack Chalmers 11 Bo Stockton 34.40
EVENT 62 FINAL OF EVENT 54 Boys 12 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Record

27.76 - Bradley Dobson (2007)

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Nicholas Pyle 12 Newburn 29.71
2. Oliver Wallace 12 ChesterLe S 29.88
3. Kier Lillie 12 Newburn 29.90
4. Matthew Jacques 12 Gates &Whick 30.21
5. Cameron Tait 12 Derwentside 33.26
6. Luke Haswell 12 Derwentside 33.59
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Chester le Street S.C Junior Meet 2013
25% 26t & 27™" October 2013
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Session 5
EVENT 63 FINAL OF EVENT 57 Girls 09 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Record
35.19 - Chloe Tunnell (2008)
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Molly Finley 9 Gates &Whick 3423
2. FreyaKirtley 9 Gates &Whick 38.27
3. Allana McDonald 9 Bo Stockton 38.91
4. Layla Cain 9 ChesterLe S 39.89
5. Seren Williams 9 Bo Stockton 40.25
6. Lucy Jackson 9 Bo Stockton 40.48
EVENT 64 FINAL OF EVENT 57 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Record
31.87 - Lauren Graham - (2010)
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rebecca Wren 10 Newburn 34.12
2. Megan Cottee 10 Gates &Whick 34.50
3. Celeste Quigley 10 Newburn 3544
4. Annabel McCrory 10 Derwentside 35.60
5. Hayley Rankin 10 Derwentside 36.05
6. Alexandra Airey 10 Carlisle Aq 37.63
EVENT 65 FINAL OF EVENT 57 Girls 11 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Record
29.28 - Lauren Graham - (2011)
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Taryn Wheat 11 ChesterLe S 31.46
2. Elle Brown 11 ChesterLe S 31.93
3. Emma Wilson 11 Derwentside 3345
4. Noelle Belnavis 11 Consett 33.78
5. Libby Hardy 11 Newburn 36.62
6. Abbie Morson 11 Derwentside 37.88
EVENT 66 FINAL OF EVENT 57 Girls 12 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Record
28.07 - Kathryn Woolston Thomas - (2007)
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elizabeth Clements 12 ChesterLe S 30.57
2. Chloe Hardy 12 Newburn 3117
3. Elizabeth Airey 12 Carlisle Aq 31.19
4. Sophie Mutch 12 Newburn 32.69
5. Talisa Denny 12 Newburn 33.63
6. Rhianna Nitsch 12 Newburn 34.01
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